Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 1 of 3
Single-mode Single and window Fiber Coupler
Features
 Low Excess Loss
 Various Coupling Ratio
 Compact Size
Applications
 Long-haul Telecommunications

30mm
Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information:
S- Type Grade Wavelength
Coupling
Ratio or
Attenuation
(dB)
Port Package
Pigtail
Style
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connector
 □ □ □□  □□□□ □ □ □ □□
P=P
Grade
13 =
1310nm
15 =
1550nm
50 = 50/50
40 = 40/60
30 = 30/70
20 = 20/80
10 = 10/90
05 = 5/95
02 = 2/98
01 = 1/99
0102=1x2
0202=2x2
1=Bare
Fiber
2=900um
tube
3=3mm
Cable
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC/PC
7=LC/APC
 S= Singlemode Standard Coupler
W= Singlemode Wideband Couple
 A= Package A
B = Package B
C = Package C
D = Package D
E= Package E
For Example: S-W-P-13-50-0102-B-2-2-11